
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
16 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 48.000 EA 55.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

17 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 5.000 EA 1.100 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

18 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

19 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

20 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

21 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 9.000 EA 2.430 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

22 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.100 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Durban Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000528936 / 05.02.2026

0080776967 / 02.02.2026

0000015030

0080776967 / 02.02.2026

4500261096 / 02.02.2026
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3610 South Africa
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3610 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
23 MPLSA195-EA MPLSA195-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

24 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 40.000 EA 80.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

25 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

26 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

27 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

28 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

29 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

157 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 48.000 EA 55.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

158 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 5.000 EA 1.100 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

159 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

160 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

161 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

162 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 9.000 EA 2.430 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

163 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

164 MPLSA195-EA MPLSA195-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

165 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 40.000 EA 80.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
166 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

167 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

168 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

169 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

170 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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